
NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1332022  Indoor National Championships

National Champion LAKE, GRIFFIN
EMMAUS, PA

597

Second Place WATTS, VITTORIA
FOLSOM, CA

595

Third Place SOWERS, GENEVIEVE
DALLASTOWN, PA

591

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5891 

5892

5873

WARREN, LILLIAN - PERRY, MI
UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA  
CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5881

5872

5863

5854 

5855

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 
MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 
CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 
WATTS, ALEXANDRIA - FOLSOM, CA
SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

5761 CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH

5732 MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT

5643 WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA

5604 HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT

5555 ABZUG, NOAH   -   MONKTON, MD

Competitor Ranking by Category 133 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 28 - Entries

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 595JUNIOR1. 0

SOWERS, GENEVIEVE   -   DALLASTOWN, PA 591JUNIOR2. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 589JUNIOR3. 0

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI 589JUNIOR 0

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA 587JUNIOR5. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 584JUNIOR6. 0

MCCLIMANS, LOGAN   -   JAMESTOWN, PA 584JUNIOR 0

WOLFE, AMANDA   -   NARVON, PA 582JUNIOR8. 0

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA 580JUNIOR9. 0

CHARTREY, ADIE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 577JUNIOR10. 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 576JUNIOR11. 0

CHANDLER, PHOEBE   -   TACOMA, WA 576JUNIOR 0

PHIPPS, DEREK   -   SPOKANE, WA 576JUNIOR 0

CLARK, REAGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 575JUNIOR14. 0

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA 573JUNIOR15. 0

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA 572JUNIOR16. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 572JUNIOR 0

KARAS, KATHERYN   -   CARLETON, MI 570JUNIOR18. 0

LUTZ, BENNO   -   UPPER BLACK EDDY, PA 559JUNIOR19. 0

PEARSALL, GARRETT   -   COLBERT, WA 557JUNIOR20. 0

KEGLEY, SEAN   -   LIBERTY LAKE, WA 554JUNIOR21. 0

WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA   -   JAFFREY, NH 554JUNIOR 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/17/2022 13:06:41



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Competitor Ranking by Category 133 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 28 - Entries

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT 541JUNIOR23. 0

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME 541JUNIOR 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 537JUNIOR25. 0

DEAN, SOFIA   -   HUBBARD, OH 534JUNIOR26. 0

WARDROP, CONNOR   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 505JUNIOR27. 0

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 474JUNIOR28. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 63 - Entries

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 597INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 587INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 586INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

YANG, ELEANOR   -   SAN JOSE, CA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BITTNER, ANNA   -   WINCHESTERQ, NH 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH   -   WARYVILLE, CA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

PATTERSON, GRACE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, HAILEY   -   VANCOUVER, WA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

SWICK, ZIVA   -   HERSHEY, PA 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

HERSH III, RONALD   -   EASTEN, PA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YARD, MOLLY   -   EMMAUS, PA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MIX, MEGHAN   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

RUSS, ELLY   -   ELK RIVER, MN 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

MORGAN, JADYN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

ADAM, RYAN   -   SINKING SPRING, PA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

BRANDT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

NEUSCHELER, NOAH   -   Vienna, OH 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

CAVAZOS, EMERY   -   SUTTER, CA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

HOPKINS, ANDREW   -   TROY, NH 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

BISHOP, ZACHARY   -   FREMONT, OH 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

MADORMA, XAVIER   -   CORTLAND, OH 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

VICKERS, SAMANTHA   -   WARREN, OH 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

VALLADARES, CHRISTINA   -   WALKER, MI 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

BETTS, JACKSON   -   SPANAWAY, WA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

HARPE, FLETCHER   -   AMBOY, WA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOGAN, TINA   -   BROCKWAY, MT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 133 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 63 - Entries

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WINTERS, DAHLIA   -   VANCOUVER, WA 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

RUFF, DAWSON   -   COLBERT, WA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

HOBBS, ISAAC   -   Harrisville, NH 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

RARICK, RIKKAYLA   -   PINE CITY, MN 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

HARRIS, ALYSSA   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

CURRIER, ISABELLA   -   RANDALPH CENTER, VT 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

MORTON, LOGAN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

NAUMANN, ELISE   -   Chisago City, MN 482INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

BELZER, ABBY   -   WARREN, OH 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

RUPERT, PATEN   -   PULASKI, PA 467INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

HOWE, CHRIS   -   VANCOUVER, WA 460INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

HOOK, J'DYN   -   TACOMA, WA 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

HITE, COOPER   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

HODGDON, TYANNA   -   SWANZEY, NH 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

DUNLAP, LUCIEN   -   STRUTHERS, OH 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

LEAL, LUCAS   -   Harrisburg, PA 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

MCCOURT, THOMAS   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 333INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

DUNNING, JOSIAH   -   PETERBOROUGH, NH 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 42 - Entries

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH 576SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT 573SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 564SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT 560SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

ABZUG, NOAH   -   MONKTON, MD 555SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

BETHELL, STEVEN   -   GROSSE POINTE, MI 534SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

MITCHELL, MOLLY   -   RED LODGE, MT 529SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

GRANT, JULIA   -   W CHESTERFIELD, NH 526SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

SANDHU, SUHAAVIG   -   YUBA CITY, CA 525SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 522SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

SANDHU, SIMR   -   YUBA CITY, CA 507SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

DOGGETTE, HENRY   -   APO, AE 503SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

LANG, TURNER   -   RICHMOND, NH 499SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

MICHALAK, PAIGE   -   CANTON, MI 487SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

WILKS, SAVANNA   -   KEENE, NH 485SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

ARRANZA, ARKIN   -   LAKE TAPPS, WA 453SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

LAKE, DANIELLE   -   VIENNA, OH 427SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 425SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

BOWERS, KAIDEN   -   MARLBOROUGH, NH 423SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 404SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

MEINEN, OLIVE   -   STILLWATER, MN 390SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

MARTIN, LEONARD   -   RICHMOND, NH 386SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

BLAIR, LUKE   -   Whitefield, ME 382SUB-JUNIOR23. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 133 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 42 - Entries

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 371SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

BLANCHARD, NATALIA   -   NELSON, NH 366SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 365SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

BROOKS, LANDON   -   HARTFORD, ME 361SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 360SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

NELSON, SERAPHINAH   -   SWANZEY, NH 338SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

HOLMES, GARRETT   -   KINSMAN, OH 318SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

DANIELS, WILLIAM   -   SWANZEY, NH 310SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

MCCOURT, HENRY   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 298SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

VEILLEUX, DOMINIC   -   BELGRADE, ME 282SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

BLANCHARD, HANNA   -   NELSON, NH 281SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

LONGLEY, GABRIEL   -   LITCHFIELD, ME 270SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

SERTH, CHARLIE   -   KEENE, NH 265SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

FONTAINE, CARSON   -   SWANZEY, NH 258SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

BAILEY, MICHAEL   -   RICHMOND, NH 251SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

ODOM, OWEN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 213SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

SODDERS, HOLDEN   -   KEENE, NH 213SUB-JUNIOR 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 186SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

FYFE, JENSEN   -   PITTSTON, ME 160SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 133 - Entries

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 597INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 595JUNIOR2. 0

SOWERS, GENEVIEVE   -   DALLASTOWN, PA 591JUNIOR3. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 589JUNIOR4. 0

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI 589JUNIOR 0

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 588INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA 587JUNIOR7. 0

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 587INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 586INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 585INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN 584INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 584JUNIOR 0

MCCLIMANS, LOGAN   -   JAMESTOWN, PA 584JUNIOR 0

YANG, ELEANOR   -   SAN JOSE, CA 583INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

WOLFE, AMANDA   -   NARVON, PA 582JUNIOR16. 0

JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 580INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA 580JUNIOR 0

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA 579INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

CHARTREY, ADIE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 577JUNIOR20. 0

HARPE, RHEANNE   -   AMBOY, WA 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT 577INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 576JUNIOR23. 0

BITTNER, ANNA   -   WINCHESTERQ, NH 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHANDLER, PHOEBE   -   TACOMA, WA 576JUNIOR 0

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH   -   WARYVILLE, CA 576INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH 576SUB-JUNIOR 0

PHIPPS, DEREK   -   SPOKANE, WA 576JUNIOR 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 133 - Entries

CLARK, REAGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 575JUNIOR29. 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

PATTERSON, GRACE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 574INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA 573JUNIOR33. 0

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT 573SUB-JUNIOR 0

MILLER, HAILEY   -   VANCOUVER, WA 573INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA 572JUNIOR36. 0

SWICK, ZIVA   -   HERSHEY, PA 572INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 572JUNIOR 0

KARAS, KATHERYN   -   CARLETON, MI 570JUNIOR39. 0

HERSH III, RONALD   -   EASTEN, PA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YARD, MOLLY   -   EMMAUS, PA 569INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MIX, MEGHAN   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

RUSS, ELLY   -   ELK RIVER, MN 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 564SUB-JUNIOR 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 561INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT 560SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

MORGAN, JADYN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 560INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ADAM, RYAN   -   SINKING SPRING, PA 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

LUTZ, BENNO   -   UPPER BLACK EDDY, PA 559JUNIOR 0

PEARSALL, GARRETT   -   COLBERT, WA 557JUNIOR51. 0

ABZUG, NOAH   -   MONKTON, MD 555SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

KEGLEY, SEAN   -   LIBERTY LAKE, WA 554JUNIOR53. 0

WILKINS-FLECK, SHEA   -   JAFFREY, NH 554JUNIOR 0

BRANDT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

NEUSCHELER, NOAH   -   Vienna, OH 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

CAVAZOS, EMERY   -   SUTTER, CA 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT 541JUNIOR58. 0

VEILLEUX, BRANDON   -   BELGRADE, ME 541JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 537JUNIOR61. 0

HOPKINS, ANDREW   -   TROY, NH 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

BETHELL, STEVEN   -   GROSSE POINTE, MI 534SUB-JUNIOR63. 0

BISHOP, ZACHARY   -   FREMONT, OH 534INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DEAN, SOFIA   -   HUBBARD, OH 534JUNIOR 0

MADORMA, XAVIER   -   CORTLAND, OH 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

VICKERS, SAMANTHA   -   WARREN, OH 532INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

VALLADARES, CHRISTINA   -   WALKER, MI 531INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

MITCHELL, MOLLY   -   RED LODGE, MT 529SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

BETTS, JACKSON   -   SPANAWAY, WA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

GRANT, JULIA   -   W CHESTERFIELD, NH 526SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

CHITTENDEN, CARVER   -   Grand Haven, MI 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

HARPE, FLETCHER   -   AMBOY, WA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SANDHU, SUHAAVIG   -   YUBA CITY, CA 525SUB-JUNIOR 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 522SUB-JUNIOR75. 0

HOGAN, TINA   -   BROCKWAY, MT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WINTERS, DAHLIA   -   VANCOUVER, WA 517INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

RUFF, DAWSON   -   COLBERT, WA 514INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

HOBBS, ISAAC   -   Harrisville, NH 512INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

RARICK, RIKKAYLA   -   PINE CITY, MN 511INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

HARRIS, ALYSSA   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 509INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 133 - Entries

SANDHU, SIMR   -   YUBA CITY, CA 507SUB-JUNIOR83. 0

WARDROP, CONNOR   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 505JUNIOR84. 0

CURRIER, ISABELLA   -   RANDALPH CENTER, VT 503INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

DOGGETTE, HENRY   -   APO, AE 503SUB-JUNIOR 0

LANG, TURNER   -   RICHMOND, NH 499SUB-JUNIOR87. 0

MORTON, LOGAN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 498INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

MICHALAK, PAIGE   -   CANTON, MI 487SUB-JUNIOR90. 0

WILKS, SAVANNA   -   KEENE, NH 485SUB-JUNIOR91. 0

NAUMANN, ELISE   -   Chisago City, MN 482INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

BELZER, ABBY   -   WARREN, OH 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 474JUNIOR94. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

RUPERT, PATEN   -   PULASKI, PA 467INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

HOWE, CHRIS   -   VANCOUVER, WA 460INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

ARRANZA, ARKIN   -   LAKE TAPPS, WA 453SUB-JUNIOR98. 0

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 448INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 440INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

HOOK, J'DYN   -   TACOMA, WA 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

LAKE, DANIELLE   -   VIENNA, OH 427SUB-JUNIOR102. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 425SUB-JUNIOR103. 0

BOWERS, KAIDEN   -   MARLBOROUGH, NH 423SUB-JUNIOR104. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 404SUB-JUNIOR105. 0

MEINEN, OLIVE   -   STILLWATER, MN 390SUB-JUNIOR106. 0

HITE, COOPER   -   BATTLE GROUND, WA 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

MARTIN, LEONARD   -   RICHMOND, NH 386SUB-JUNIOR108. 0

BLAIR, LUKE   -   Whitefield, ME 382SUB-JUNIOR109. 0

HODGDON, TYANNA   -   SWANZEY, NH 373INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 371SUB-JUNIOR111. 0

DUNLAP, LUCIEN   -   STRUTHERS, OH 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

BLANCHARD, NATALIA   -   NELSON, NH 366SUB-JUNIOR113. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 365SUB-JUNIOR114. 0

BROOKS, LANDON   -   HARTFORD, ME 361SUB-JUNIOR115. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 360SUB-JUNIOR116. 0

LEAL, LUCAS   -   Harrisburg, PA 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

NELSON, SERAPHINAH   -   SWANZEY, NH 338SUB-JUNIOR118. 0

MCCOURT, THOMAS   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 333INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

HOLMES, GARRETT   -   KINSMAN, OH 318SUB-JUNIOR120. 0

DANIELS, WILLIAM   -   SWANZEY, NH 310SUB-JUNIOR121. 0

DUNNING, JOSIAH   -   PETERBOROUGH, NH 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

MCCOURT, HENRY   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 298SUB-JUNIOR 0

VEILLEUX, DOMINIC   -   BELGRADE, ME 282SUB-JUNIOR124. 0

BLANCHARD, HANNA   -   NELSON, NH 281SUB-JUNIOR125. 0

LONGLEY, GABRIEL   -   LITCHFIELD, ME 270SUB-JUNIOR126. 0

SERTH, CHARLIE   -   KEENE, NH 265SUB-JUNIOR127. 0

FONTAINE, CARSON   -   SWANZEY, NH 258SUB-JUNIOR128. 0

BAILEY, MICHAEL   -   RICHMOND, NH 251SUB-JUNIOR129. 0

ODOM, OWEN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 213SUB-JUNIOR130. 0

SODDERS, HOLDEN   -   KEENE, NH 213SUB-JUNIOR 0

FOSSETT, RYAN   -   AUGUSTA, ME 186SUB-JUNIOR132. 0

FYFE, JENSEN   -   PITTSTON, ME 160SUB-JUNIOR133. 0
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